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1 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 298 9 8.64 2.00 13.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.34
2 30.107.034 FERNANDEZ, EULOGIA ANDREA 12084 9 6.31 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.75 3.90 0.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 42.26
3 32.664.061 AMENGUAL, JORGE ALEJANDRO 11646 9 6.66 2.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 41.01
4 32.664.061 AMENGUAL, JORGE ALEJANDRO 291 9 6.66 2.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 41.01
5 27.865.824 MANSILLA, MIRTA ELIZABETH 305 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 2.70 0.40 0.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 40.30
6 21.897.064 SANTILLAN, JUAN CARLOS 571 9 7.93 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.05 0.75 2.60 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.63
7 32.285.886 VILLALBA, HECTOR DAMIAN 291 9 7.50 0.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 4.90 0.90 1.05 0.15 0.00 37.20
8 32.719.578 BARRIONUEVO, CRISTIAN OMAR 299 9 8.49 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.90 0.00 4.20 2.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.84
9 31.833.192 MORENO, ELMA LORENA 291 9 7.56 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 2.95 1.90 2.15 0.90 0.15 0.00 35.76
10 31.335.806 TEVEZ, TORIVIO HUMBERTO 571 9 6.51 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 2.25 3.20 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.51
11 32.928.326 IBAÑEZ, MARIA BELEN 298 9 8.53 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.20 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.38
12 32.928.326 IBAÑEZ, MARIA BELEN 299 9 8.53 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.20 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.38
13 29.744.904 SANAGUA, CRISTIAN OSVALDO 571 9 7.53 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.45 3.80 1.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.03
14 35.847.816 PAZ, DABELA DE LOS LURDES 305 9 7.14 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 2.70 4.10 1.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 34.24
15 28.247.941 PALAVECINO, MIRMA MABEL 305 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.75 0.10 0.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 34.21
16 31.149.733 RODRIGUEZ, ROSAURA DEL CARMEN 299 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.65 2.10 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.79
17 32.685.081 ACOSTA, FRANCO SEBASTIAN 299 9 6.97 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.27
18 30.489.761 CUELLAR, ADELA RAQUEL 306 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.75 3.30 0.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 31.12
19 33.634.960 ALBORNOS, NOELIA YUDITH 571 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 3.80 0.80 0.75 0.45 0.00 31.11
20 31.902.365 ROMERO, JORGE LUIS 295 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 4.60 2.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.75
21 37.138.898 RODRIGUEZ, FATIMA SOLEDAD 291 9 7.96 0.00 1.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.40 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 29.11
22 30.277.259 MORENO, OSCAR EMMANUEL 3111 9 6.15 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.75 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 28.45
23 32.855.866 MERCADO, SEBASTIAN RAMON 299 9 7.40 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.45 1.60 0.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 28.05
24 31.833.181 RODRIGUEZ, DEBORAH MARISEL 299 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
25 36.543.551 CAMBRONERA, MARIA INES 294 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.80 0.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.62
26 34.485.109 GOMEZ, JOHANA MAGALI 299 9 7.84 1.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.30 1.00 0.95 0.30 0.15 0.00 26.34
27 33.372.049 AGUERO, MONICA VIVIANA 298 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.06
28 34.485.180 GEREZ, RITA ANALIA 1341 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.10 2.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 25.00
29 31.052.652 CISTERNA, VICTOR NICOLAS 299 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.90 0.00 4.80 2.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 24.90
30 34.709.816 MORENO, FRANCO GERMAN 1341 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.45 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.88
31 33.874.215 MONTERO, MARIO ELISIO 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.83
32 32.115.423 ORELLANA, HUGO ANTONIO 1341 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 24.58
33 31.354.043 RUIZ, MIRIAM SABRINA 305 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 24.12
34 27.581.737 CAROL, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.97
35 31.335.910 GIL, JULIA ELENA 299 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.30 2.40 1.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.80
36 36.449.530 ORTIZ, FLAVIA NATALIA 571 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.21
37 23.305.926 JULIO, RENE ROLANDO 1341 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.45 0.45 1.00 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 22.81
38 35.742.222 RUIZ, ROMINA ISABEL 533 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 22.79
39 35.742.222 RUIZ, ROMINA ISABEL 10046 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 22.79
40 35.105.364 FLORES, DAIANA  CLARIVEL 323 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.71
41 27.486.063 CORBALAN, ADRIANA VANESA 291 9 8.00 0.00 1.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 1.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.50
42 31.474.648 GALVAN, LIDIA ESTHER 302 9 6.77 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.37
43 38.555.873 SAADE, MATíAS YASSER 1341 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.54
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44 29.534.198 MORENO, OSCAR ALONSO 299 9 8.08 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.70 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.38
45 29.024.534 PALOMO, RAUL SANTIAGO 291 9 7.65 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.15 0.30 0.00 0.00 21.10
46 33.210.205 VEGA, FABIAN ALFREDO 5140 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 20.72
47 36.197.631 BARON, SAMUEL ALEJANDRO 1341 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 20.48
48 38.640.123 JIMENEZ, DAIANA MARIELA DEL VALLE 291 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.92
49 37.744.183 ROJAS, HECTOR MAXIMILIANO 308 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 0.90 0.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 19.89
50 28.183.686 OCARANZA, NESTOR MIGUEL 298 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.45 0.80 0.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 19.74
51 36.044.422 JIMENEZ, ELIGIO JOAQUIN 302 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.13
52 36.639.112 SANCHEZ, MARCELO 323 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.04
53 30.872.692 CORTEZ, CESAR GILBERTO 10947 9 6.65 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
54 36.639.172 ABREGU, MARIA LUJAN 1227 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
55 32.804.814 SANTILLAN, ESTER ARACELI 306 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 17.77
56 35.476.315 GOMEZ, MARIO ANDRES 1341 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
57 36.654.967 ALBORNOS, ANDREA REBEKA 2427 9 6.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.61
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1 18.090.722 TORREZ, LILIANA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.44 0.00 2.25 28.00 5.75 0.00 13.20 0.00 0.90 7.50 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.64
2 12.239.762 GUERRA, NESTOR DARIO 2277 6 6.43 1.00 0.00 32.00 6.25 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.13
3 17.399.052 AGUERO, JOSE ANTONIO 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 30.00 5.50 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.05 0.75 0.25 0.00 0.00 66.62
4 13.993.989 GUERRA, AYDA NICOLASA 2277 6 6.43 0.00 1.00 28.00 5.50 0.00 14.00 0.00 2.25 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.03
5 16.524.885 VALDIVIA, VICTOR MARCELINO 2277 6 6.67 0.00 1.75 27.00 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 0.15 7.30 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.67
6 16.615.816 NAVARRO, JUAN A. 2277 6 6.72 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.50 0.00 14.50 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.72
7 17.966.808 VILLAGRAN, JOSE OMAR 2277 6 6.57 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.77
8 20.634.956 EREN, JORGE OSCAR 2277 6 4.76 0.00 2.00 26.00 0.50 0.00 12.90 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.21
9 18.515.008 ALTAMIRANDA, RAUL EDUARDO 2277 6 6.21 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.60 1.55 1.05 0.30 0.00 0.00 54.21
10 21.877.833 GRANDILLER, ERMELINDA RAMONA 4973 6 5.48 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.75 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.88
11 18.440.542 PAVON, LUCIO ALBERTO 2277 6 5.81 0.00 0.00 21.00 5.25 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.15 1.75 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.16
12 21.747.427 YAPURA, MYRIAM ROXANA 2277 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 1.05 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.13
13 22.624.561 PINTOR, WALTER MANUEL 4973 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.15 1.10 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.06
14 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 2275 6 7.45 4.00 13.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.15
15 22.624.574 SEÚ NAYAR, NORBERTO DANIEL 2277 6 7.25 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.45
16 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 1245 6 7.15 6.00 10.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.35
17 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 4835 6 7.15 6.00 10.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.35
18 23.164.028 MANSILLA, FANY AZUCENA 2277 6 5.89 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.00 2.40 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.14
19 13.969.181 DORADO, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.01 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.01
20 23.740.787 DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR RUBEN 2277 6 6.76 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.25 0.00 8.50 0.00 0.45 1.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.51
21 26.158.968 PAZ SANTOS, ARIEL 2277 6 5.80 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 4.95 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.30
22 35.746.677 SANCHEZ, PAHOLO YOVANI 2275 6 7.17 1.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.10 5.05 3.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 41.07
23 32.664.061 AMENGUAL, JORGE ALEJANDRO 2275 6 6.81 4.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 40.16
24 23.621.761 TOLOZA, EDUARDO ESTEBAN 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 14.00 1.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.42
25 24.700.875 BARRAZA, MARIELA LEONOR 2275 6 7.50 0.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 1.20 2.70 0.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 37.70
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26 24.696.352 JUAREZ, SILVINA PAOLA 2277 6 7.09 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.04
27 30.872.688 JUAREZ, MARTA ELENA 2275 6 7.64 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.30 5.30 2.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.54
28 16.591.548 OLMOS, PERLA OFELIA 2277 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 2.95 1.75 1.05 0.00 0.00 33.13
29 27.030.509 PEREZ, MARIANA VANESA 2277 6 6.59 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.00 2.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.79
30 34.919.715 RUIZ, PABLO ADRIAN 2275 6 7.91 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 4.85 2.65 0.00 0.50 0.00 31.61
31 13.031.197 ALBORNOZ, ELVA DOLORES 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.47
32 33.372.166 SILVA, ANDREA CELESTE 4785 6 8.11 0.00 4.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 2.65 1.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 30.96
33 27.542.200 SÁNCHEZ, DAVID 2275 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.05 5.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.56
34 24.685.541 RISSO, MIRIAN ISABEL 2277 6 5.24 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.40 1.30 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.09
35 31.360.413 JAIMEZ, GABRIEL SEBASTIAN 2275 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.90 3.00 0.55 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.96
36 27.964.629 GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS 2275 6 7.28 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.55 1.30 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.83
37 23.740.577 SILVA, NANCY MARIEL 2277 6 6.23 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.73
38 34.263.660 MICHEL, ELIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.00 1.00 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 1.45 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.20
39 32.719.585 RUIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.47
40 33.639.428 GEREZ, DEBORA SILVINA 2275 6 7.35 0.00 3.50 6.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.90 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.30
41 26.171.537 ROJAS, MARIEL BERÓNICA 2277 6 6.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 0.00 3.00 2.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.47
42 23.162.602 SILVA, GABRIEL FERNANDO 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.04
43 25.357.760 GOMEZ, SILVIA BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.65 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.45 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.40
44 30.107.149 LEDESMA, LORENA LILIANA 2275 6 7.88 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
45 38.717.451 ORTIZ, MELINA SOLEDAD 2275 6 7.69 3.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.94
46 31.509.462 GALVAN, MARIA ARGEMINA 4785 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.93
47 32.748.346 TORRES, ANDREA VERONICA 2275 6 7.77 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.90 1.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.72
48 35.742.890 PALAVECINO, WALTER FABIAN 11066 6 8.95 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 3.70 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80
49 33.887.370 SERRANO, CARLOS MARTIN FERNANDO 11066 6 7.38 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.13
50 26.185.213 MONTOYA, PAOLA BIANCA 12013 6 8.76 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 3.70 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.86
51 32.705.764 ALMARAZ, NANCY DEVORA 2275 6 7.13 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.25 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
52 32.664.039 GAMBARTE, HUGO DAVID 2275 6 7.00 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.15
53 27.259.726 ORTIZ, JORGE IVAN 2277 6 5.82 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 2.55 2.75 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.12
54 35.847.394 PALMAS, FLAVIA DENISES 12013 6 8.96 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 21.06
55 34.926.575 CORVALAN, MARISEL ANDREA 2277 6 7.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
56 35.742.877 GOMEZ, YNGRY YULIET 11066 6 7.83 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33
57 38.766.121 BARRERA, CLARIBEL ANAHI 4785 6 9.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.30
58 16.006.934 BAZAN, NORMA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.25 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
59 23.740.698 MIRANDA, LUIS ALBERTO 11974 6 7.20 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.70
60 37.954.621 PAEZ, FLORENCIA BELEN 12013 6 8.76 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.20 0.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 18.61
61 34.638.347 CHAVEZ, ONDINA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
62 35.742.219 GARNICA, YOHANA VANESA 11119 6 8.76 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.41
63 35.742.925 UMBIDES, ROMINA VANESA 4785 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
64 33.454.412 GOMEZ, LUCRECIA CELESTE DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.76 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.11
65 36.638.356 SEU, MELISA ANALIA 11066 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.06
66 38.114.089 CUELLAR, EVI KARINA 11066 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
67 30.872.692 CORTEZ, CESAR GILBERTO 2275 6 7.22 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
68 36.519.009 CASTELLANO, RAMON ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
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69 28.885.459 VERON, CECILIA DEL CARMEN 11974 6 8.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
70 39.451.988 CARRIZO, RUTH LILIAN 4785 6 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
71 28.594.956 FERREYRA, HUMBERTO RAFAEL 2275 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
72 38.483.843 CASTELLANOS, MIRNA ROCIO 11066 6 8.55 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
73 37.652.322 VERON, DIKY GABRIELA 12013 6 9.14 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
74 37.652.322 VERON, DIKY GABRIELA 1495 6 9.14 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.29
75 33.467.748 HERRERA, ROMINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
76 28.979.827 SALAZAR, JUANA EDIHT 11066 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
77 27.547.408 IRRAZABAL, LORENA VIVIANA EDITH 11066 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
78 31.833.481 GOMEZ, CARLA LUJAN 11066 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
79 35.742.809 CHAVEZ, ANAHI SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
80 35.743.429 RUIZ, OLGA BEATRIZ 11119 6 8.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.01
81 37.129.212 PALAVECINO, MARIA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
82 38.733.467 CHAVEZ, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 11119 6 8.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.66
83 38.052.655 PEREYRA, RICARDO ALEJANDRO 2282 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
84 38.052.655 PEREYRA, RICARDO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
85 18.722.147 CORDOBA, BEATRIZ LILIAN 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
86 35.742.870 GUARDO, DANIELA VERONICA 11974 6 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.56
87 38.733.499 HERNANDEZ, LUIS EDUARDO 11066 6 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.45
88 25.945.225 DIAZ, MARCELO LEOPOLDO 2277 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.28
89 38.559.227 PALAVECINO, YESSICA VALERIA 11066 6 8.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.10
90 37.652.395 VARGAS, NANCI ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.82
91 36.641.687 ROGER, JUANA ALICIA 2282 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.77
92 38.733.638 BARRERA, GERMáN EDGARDO 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.72
93 28.120.211 ARGAÑARAZ, JOSE ABRAN 2275 6 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.70
94 37.650.948 PEREYRA, JULIANA GERALDINE 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.65
95 20.578.165 MALDONADO, JUAN CARLOS 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.64
96 36.641.611 MICHEL, PAULA ROMINA 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.59
97 32.115.445 LUNA, DELIA ETELVINA 2277 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.57
98 22.914.183 GARNICA, RAMON ANATOLIO 2277 6 6.96 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.36
99 32.719.516 SOLORZA, RODOLFO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.85 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.35

100 29.312.407 PALOMO, SARA CATALINA 11119 6 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.32
101 38.099.562 MANSILLA, YOHANA ARACELI 4785 6 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.31
102 38.113.682 JUAREZ, CAMILA ESTEFANIA 2282 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
103 23.357.922 ORIETA, MARCELO FABIAN 2275 6 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
104 36.638.339 HERRERA, ROQUE  MAURICIO 11974 6 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.12
105 38.782.114 CUELLAR,, SILVIA GABRIELA 4785 6 8.33 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.08
106 40.305.736 CICISNEROS, JOHANA MARILYN 11066 6 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.87
107 29.312.375 DIAZ, ANDREA PAOLA 11066 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.79
108 38.483.781 SANCHEZ, CARLOS RAMON 11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.69
109 33.621.827 CUELLAR, GREGORIA MARILIN 4785 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.56
110 33.888.662 ROLDAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
111 38.483.872 SUAREZ, JOSé DANIEL 11066 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.38
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112 28.898.750 OCARANZA, CLAUDIA ROXANA 11066 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.37
113 27.909.051 CORTEZ, GABRIELA NOEMI 2275 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.32
114 32.914.480 SEÚ, SILVIA MAGALÍ 2277 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.17
115 41.124.683 GUTIERREZ, MARIANA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
116 28.247.852 CISNEROS, CRISTIAN HELEN 11066 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.95
117 33.372.199 MANSILLA, NORMA IVANNA 2282 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.93
118 33.372.199 MANSILLA, NORMA IVANNA 11066 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.93
119 37.652.339 PRADO, LUCIA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.77
120 44.408.600 RISSO PATRON, YESSICA YAMILA 11104 6 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.55
121 33.453.579 TABOADA, BRIAN DANIEL RAMON 11066 6 6.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.95
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1 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 1236 3 7.15 6.00 10.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.35
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1 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 298 9 8.64 2.00 13.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.34
2 30.107.034 FERNANDEZ, EULOGIA ANDREA 12084 9 6.31 0.00 4.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 1.65 0.75 3.90 0.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 42.26
3 32.664.061 AMENGUAL, JORGE ALEJANDRO 11646 9 6.66 2.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 41.01
4 32.664.061 AMENGUAL, JORGE ALEJANDRO 291 9 6.66 2.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 41.01
5 27.865.824 MANSILLA, MIRTA ELIZABETH 305 9 6.90 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 1.80 2.70 0.40 0.45 1.05 0.00 0.00 40.30
6 21.897.064 SANTILLAN, JUAN CARLOS 571 9 7.93 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.05 0.75 2.60 0.00 1.05 0.00 0.00 39.63
7 32.285.886 VILLALBA, HECTOR DAMIAN 291 9 7.50 0.00 1.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.90 4.90 0.90 1.05 0.15 0.00 37.20
8 32.719.578 BARRIONUEVO, CRISTIAN OMAR 299 9 8.49 0.00 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.90 0.00 4.20 2.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 35.84
9 31.833.192 MORENO, ELMA LORENA 291 9 7.56 0.00 1.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 2.95 1.90 2.15 0.90 0.15 0.00 35.76
10 31.335.806 TEVEZ, TORIVIO HUMBERTO 571 9 6.51 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 2.25 3.20 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.51
11 32.928.326 IBAÑEZ, MARIA BELEN 299 9 8.53 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.20 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.38
12 32.928.326 IBAÑEZ, MARIA BELEN 298 9 8.53 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 4.20 3.40 0.75 0.00 0.00 35.38
13 29.744.904 SANAGUA, CRISTIAN OSVALDO 571 9 7.53 0.00 2.25 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.45 3.80 1.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 35.03
14 35.847.816 PAZ, DABELA DE LOS LURDES 305 9 7.14 0.00 1.25 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 2.70 4.10 1.05 0.75 0.00 0.00 34.24
15 28.247.941 PALAVECINO, MIRMA MABEL 305 9 7.31 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.75 0.10 0.25 0.90 0.00 0.00 34.21
16 31.149.733 RODRIGUEZ, ROSAURA DEL CARMEN 299 9 6.54 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.65 2.10 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.00 32.79
17 32.685.081 ACOSTA, FRANCO SEBASTIAN 299 9 6.97 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.90 0.75 0.00 0.00 31.27
18 30.489.761 CUELLAR, ADELA RAQUEL 306 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.75 3.30 0.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 31.12
19 33.634.960 ALBORNOS, NOELIA YUDITH 571 9 7.46 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.60 3.80 0.80 0.75 0.45 0.00 31.11
20 31.902.365 ROMERO, JORGE LUIS 295 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.60 4.60 2.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 30.75
21 37.138.898 RODRIGUEZ, FATIMA SOLEDAD 291 9 7.96 0.00 1.25 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.40 1.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 29.11
22 30.277.259 MORENO, OSCAR EMMANUEL 3111 9 6.15 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.75 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 28.45
23 32.855.866 MERCADO, SEBASTIAN RAMON 299 9 7.40 0.00 2.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.45 1.60 0.15 0.60 0.00 0.00 28.05
24 31.833.181 RODRIGUEZ, DEBORAH MARISEL 299 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.66
25 36.543.551 CAMBRONERA, MARIA INES 294 9 7.47 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 5.80 0.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 26.62
26 34.485.109 GOMEZ, JOHANA MAGALI 299 9 7.84 1.00 1.25 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.30 1.00 0.95 0.30 0.15 0.00 26.34
27 33.372.049 AGUERO, MONICA VIVIANA 298 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 2.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.06
28 34.485.180 GEREZ, RITA ANALIA 1341 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.10 2.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 25.00
29 31.052.652 CISTERNA, VICTOR NICOLAS 299 9 6.40 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.90 0.00 4.80 2.15 0.15 0.00 0.00 24.90
30 34.709.816 MORENO, FRANCO GERMAN 1341 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.45 1.60 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.88
31 33.874.215 MONTERO, MARIO ELISIO 299 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.83
32 32.115.423 ORELLANA, HUGO ANTONIO 1341 9 7.48 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.00 0.00 24.58
33 31.354.043 RUIZ, MIRIAM SABRINA 305 9 7.32 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 3.00 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 24.12
34 27.581.737 CAROL, DIEGO SEBASTIAN 291 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.97
35 31.335.910 GIL, JULIA ELENA 299 9 7.70 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.30 2.40 1.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.80
36 36.449.530 ORTIZ, FLAVIA NATALIA 571 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 3.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.21
37 23.305.926 JULIO, RENE ROLANDO 1341 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.45 0.45 1.00 0.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 22.81
38 35.742.222 RUIZ, ROMINA ISABEL 533 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 22.79
39 35.742.222 RUIZ, ROMINA ISABEL 10046 9 7.79 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 22.79
40 35.105.364 FLORES, DAIANA  CLARIVEL 323 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.71
41 27.486.063 CORBALAN, ADRIANA VANESA 291 9 8.00 0.00 1.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.30 1.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.50
42 31.474.648 GALVAN, LIDIA ESTHER 302 9 6.77 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.37
43 38.555.873 SAADE, MATíAS YASSER 1341 9 8.64 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.54
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44 29.534.198 MORENO, OSCAR ALONSO 299 9 8.08 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.70 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.38
45 29.024.534 PALOMO, RAUL SANTIAGO 291 9 7.65 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 1.15 0.30 0.00 0.00 21.10
46 36.197.631 BARON, SAMUEL ALEJANDRO 1341 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 2.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 20.48
47 37.652.322 VERON, DIKY GABRIELA 1495 9 9.14 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.29
48 38.640.123 JIMENEZ, DAIANA MARIELA DEL VALLE 291 9 9.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.92
49 37.744.183 ROJAS, HECTOR MAXIMILIANO 308 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.30 0.90 0.95 0.15 0.00 0.00 19.89
50 28.183.686 OCARANZA, NESTOR MIGUEL 298 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.45 0.80 0.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 19.74
51 36.044.422 JIMENEZ, ELIGIO JOAQUIN 302 9 8.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.13
52 36.639.112 SANCHEZ, MARCELO 323 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.04
53 30.872.692 CORTEZ, CESAR GILBERTO 10947 9 6.65 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.15
54 36.639.172 ABREGU, MARIA LUJAN 1227 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.82
55 32.804.814 SANTILLAN, ESTER ARACELI 306 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.45 0.00 17.77
56 35.476.315 GOMEZ, MARIO ANDRES 1341 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.63
57 36.654.967 ALBORNOS, ANDREA REBEKA 2427 9 6.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.61
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1 18.090.722 TORREZ, LILIANA DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.44 0.00 2.25 28.00 5.75 0.00 13.20 0.00 0.90 7.50 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.64
2 12.239.762 GUERRA, NESTOR DARIO 2277 6 6.43 1.00 0.00 32.00 6.25 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.13
3 17.399.052 AGUERO, JOSE ANTONIO 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 30.00 5.50 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 3.05 0.75 0.25 0.00 0.00 66.62
4 13.993.989 GUERRA, AYDA NICOLASA 2277 6 6.43 0.00 1.00 28.00 5.50 0.00 14.00 0.00 2.25 2.40 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 66.03
5 16.524.885 VALDIVIA, VICTOR MARCELINO 2277 6 6.67 0.00 1.75 27.00 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 0.15 7.30 3.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.67
6 16.615.816 NAVARRO, JUAN A. 2277 6 6.72 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.50 0.00 14.50 0.00 1.50 1.35 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.72
7 17.966.808 VILLAGRAN, JOSE OMAR 2277 6 6.57 0.00 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.77
8 20.634.956 EREN, JORGE OSCAR 2277 6 4.76 0.00 2.00 26.00 0.50 0.00 12.90 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.21
9 18.515.008 ALTAMIRANDA, RAUL EDUARDO 2277 6 6.21 0.00 0.00 22.00 5.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.60 1.55 1.05 0.30 0.00 0.00 54.21
10 21.877.833 GRANDILLER, ERMELINDA RAMONA 4973 6 5.48 0.00 0.00 23.00 5.75 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.88
11 18.440.542 PAVON, LUCIO ALBERTO 2277 6 5.81 0.00 0.00 21.00 5.25 0.00 9.70 0.00 0.15 1.75 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.16
12 21.747.427 YAPURA, MYRIAM ROXANA 2277 6 7.63 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 1.05 0.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.13
13 22.624.561 PINTOR, WALTER MANUEL 4973 6 7.66 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.15 1.10 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.06
14 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 2275 6 7.45 4.00 13.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.15
15 22.624.574 SEÚ NAYAR, NORBERTO DANIEL 2277 6 7.25 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 0.00 0.55 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.45
16 23.164.028 MANSILLA, FANY AZUCENA 2277 6 5.89 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 9.50 0.00 2.40 2.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.14
17 13.969.181 DORADO, MERCEDES DEL VALLE 2277 6 7.01 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.01
18 23.740.787 DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR RUBEN 2277 6 6.76 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.25 0.00 8.50 0.00 0.45 1.70 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.51
19 26.158.968 PAZ SANTOS, ARIEL 2277 6 5.80 1.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 3.00 4.95 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.30
20 35.746.677 SANCHEZ, PAHOLO YOVANI 2275 6 7.17 1.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 2.10 5.05 3.85 0.90 0.00 0.00 41.07
21 32.664.061 AMENGUAL, JORGE ALEJANDRO 2275 6 6.81 4.00 2.25 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 3.20 2.00 0.90 0.00 0.00 40.16
22 23.621.761 TOLOZA, EDUARDO ESTEBAN 2277 6 6.07 0.00 0.00 14.00 1.00 0.00 6.60 0.00 3.00 2.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.42
23 24.700.875 BARRAZA, MARIELA LEONOR 2275 6 7.50 0.50 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 1.20 2.70 0.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 37.70
24 24.696.352 JUAREZ, SILVINA PAOLA 2277 6 7.09 0.00 0.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.04
25 30.872.688 JUAREZ, MARTA ELENA 2275 6 7.64 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.30 5.30 2.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 34.54
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26 16.591.548 OLMOS, PERLA OFELIA 2277 6 8.03 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 1.80 2.95 1.75 1.05 0.00 0.00 33.13
27 27.030.509 PEREZ, MARIANA VANESA 2277 6 6.59 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 3.00 2.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.79
28 34.919.715 RUIZ, PABLO ADRIAN 2275 6 7.91 1.00 3.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.00 4.85 2.65 0.00 0.50 0.00 31.61
29 13.031.197 ALBORNOZ, ELVA DOLORES 2275 6 8.22 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.47
30 33.372.166 SILVA, ANDREA CELESTE 4785 6 8.11 0.00 4.25 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 2.65 1.00 0.00 0.75 0.00 30.96
31 27.542.200 SÁNCHEZ, DAVID 2275 6 7.56 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 1.05 5.40 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.56
32 24.685.541 RISSO, MIRIAN ISABEL 2277 6 5.24 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 0.00 2.40 1.30 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.09
33 31.360.413 JAIMEZ, GABRIEL SEBASTIAN 2275 6 8.31 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.90 3.00 0.55 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.96
34 27.964.629 GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS 2275 6 7.28 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.55 1.30 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.83
35 23.740.577 SILVA, NANCY MARIEL 2277 6 6.23 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.73
36 34.263.660 MICHEL, ELIANA BEATRIZ 2275 6 8.00 1.00 3.50 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 2.25 1.45 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.20
37 32.719.585 RUIZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 7.62 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.47
38 33.639.428 GEREZ, DEBORA SILVINA 2275 6 7.35 0.00 3.50 6.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 0.90 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.30
39 26.171.537 ROJAS, MARIEL BERÓNICA 2277 6 6.17 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 0.00 3.00 2.00 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.47
40 23.162.602 SILVA, GABRIEL FERNANDO 2277 6 6.74 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.30 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.04
41 25.357.760 GOMEZ, SILVIA BEATRIZ 2277 6 6.65 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.45 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.40
42 30.107.149 LEDESMA, LORENA LILIANA 2275 6 7.88 2.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.33
43 38.717.451 ORTIZ, MELINA SOLEDAD 2275 6 7.69 3.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.94
44 31.509.462 GALVAN, MARIA ARGEMINA 4785 6 7.53 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.93
45 32.748.346 TORRES, ANDREA VERONICA 2275 6 7.77 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 0.00 0.90 1.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.72
46 35.742.890 PALAVECINO, WALTER FABIAN 11066 6 8.95 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 3.70 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.80
47 33.887.370 SERRANO, CARLOS MARTIN FERNANDO 11066 6 7.38 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 4.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.13
48 32.705.764 ALMARAZ, NANCY DEVORA 2275 6 7.13 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.00 0.00 3.25 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
49 32.664.039 GAMBARTE, HUGO DAVID 2275 6 7.00 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.15
50 27.259.726 ORTIZ, JORGE IVAN 2277 6 5.82 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 2.55 2.75 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.12
51 34.926.575 CORVALAN, MARISEL ANDREA 2277 6 7.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.35
52 35.742.877 GOMEZ, YNGRY YULIET 11066 6 7.83 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33
53 38.766.121 BARRERA, CLARIBEL ANAHI 4785 6 9.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.30
54 16.006.934 BAZAN, NORMA DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.43 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.25 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.73
55 34.638.347 CHAVEZ, ONDINA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.63 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.43
56 35.742.925 UMBIDES, ROMINA VANESA 4785 6 6.94 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.19
57 33.454.412 GOMEZ, LUCRECIA CELESTE DEL VALLE 11066 6 8.76 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.11
58 36.638.356 SEU, MELISA ANALIA 11066 6 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.06
59 38.114.089 CUELLAR, EVI KARINA 11066 6 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 2.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.73
60 30.872.692 CORTEZ, CESAR GILBERTO 2275 6 7.22 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.72
61 36.519.009 CASTELLANO, RAMON ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67
62 39.451.988 CARRIZO, RUTH LILIAN 4785 6 8.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.60
63 28.594.956 FERREYRA, HUMBERTO RAFAEL 2275 6 6.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.54
64 38.483.843 CASTELLANOS, MIRNA ROCIO 11066 6 8.55 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.40
65 33.467.748 HERRERA, ROMINA SOLEDAD 11066 6 7.47 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
66 28.979.827 SALAZAR, JUANA EDIHT 11066 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.30 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
67 31.833.481 GOMEZ, CARLA LUJAN 11066 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
68 27.547.408 IRRAZABAL, LORENA VIVIANA EDITH 11066 6 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.25
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69 35.742.809 CHAVEZ, ANAHI SOLEDAD 11066 6 8.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.11
70 37.129.212 PALAVECINO, MARIA FLORENCIA 11066 6 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67
71 38.052.655 PEREYRA, RICARDO ALEJANDRO 2282 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
72 38.052.655 PEREYRA, RICARDO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65
73 18.722.147 CORDOBA, BEATRIZ LILIAN 11066 6 8.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.62
74 38.733.499 HERNANDEZ, LUIS EDUARDO 11066 6 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.45
75 25.945.225 DIAZ, MARCELO LEOPOLDO 2277 6 6.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.28
76 38.559.227 PALAVECINO, YESSICA VALERIA 11066 6 8.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.10
77 37.652.395 VARGAS, NANCI ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.82
78 36.641.687 ROGER, JUANA ALICIA 2282 6 7.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.77
79 38.733.638 BARRERA, GERMáN EDGARDO 11066 6 8.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.72
80 28.120.211 ARGAÑARAZ, JOSE ABRAN 2275 6 7.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.70
81 37.650.948 PEREYRA, JULIANA GERALDINE 11066 6 8.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.65
82 20.578.165 MALDONADO, JUAN CARLOS 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.64
83 36.641.611 MICHEL, PAULA ROMINA 11066 6 7.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.59
84 32.115.445 LUNA, DELIA ETELVINA 2277 6 7.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.57
85 22.914.183 GARNICA, RAMON ANATOLIO 2277 6 6.96 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.36
86 32.719.516 SOLORZA, RODOLFO ALEJANDRO 11066 6 7.85 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.35
87 38.099.562 MANSILLA, YOHANA ARACELI 4785 6 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.31
88 38.113.682 JUAREZ, CAMILA ESTEFANIA 2282 6 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.30
89 23.357.922 ORIETA, MARCELO FABIAN 2275 6 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.22
90 38.782.114 CUELLAR,, SILVIA GABRIELA 4785 6 8.33 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.08
91 40.305.736 CICISNEROS, JOHANA MARILYN 11066 6 8.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.87
92 29.312.375 DIAZ, ANDREA PAOLA 11066 6 7.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.75 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.79
93 38.483.781 SANCHEZ, CARLOS RAMON 11066 6 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.69
94 33.621.827 CUELLAR, GREGORIA MARILIN 4785 6 7.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.56
95 33.888.662 ROLDAN, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 6 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40
96 38.483.872 SUAREZ, JOSé DANIEL 11066 6 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.38
97 28.898.750 OCARANZA, CLAUDIA ROXANA 11066 6 7.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.37
98 27.909.051 CORTEZ, GABRIELA NOEMI 2275 6 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.32
99 32.914.480 SEÚ, SILVIA MAGALÍ 2277 6 7.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.17

100 41.124.683 GUTIERREZ, MARIANA ALEJANDRA 11066 6 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.15
101 28.247.852 CISNEROS, CRISTIAN HELEN 11066 6 7.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.95
102 33.372.199 MANSILLA, NORMA IVANNA 2282 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.93
103 33.372.199 MANSILLA, NORMA IVANNA 11066 6 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.93
104 37.652.339 PRADO, LUCIA DEL VALLE 11066 6 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.77
105 33.453.579 TABOADA, BRIAN DANIEL RAMON 11066 6 6.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.95
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Cod Tit.

 

Titulo

 A

Promedio    

B

Otros Titu

A4, K7

Post. Posg

A2, A3

Antigüedad

C1

Antigüedad

C2

Antigüedad

C3

Antigüedad

C4

Antigüedad

C5

Cur. Aprob.

J1,J2

Cur. S/Res.

K2, K3, K4

Sem. y Cong.

J3

O. Ant. C6/7,

D,E,F, G,I,K6

Particip.

H,K1, 5,8,9

Deducciones

L1

Puntaje
 

1 30.891.049 MELIÁN, MIGUEL ANGEL 1236 3 7.15 6.00 10.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 3.00 5.30 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.35
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